
 Boston University 
Sydney Engineering Program 

 Fall 2014 
 
 
 
ARRIVE IN SYDNEY     Thursday, July 17 
 
BU ORIENTATION PERIOD    Thursday, July 17- 
       Sunday, July 20 
 
University of Sydney Undergraduate Orientation  Monday, July 21 – 
       Friday, July 25 
 
University of Sydney Classes Begin   Monday, July 28 
 
AN 368 COURSE      Tuesday, August 21 - 
       Thursday, September 25 
 
 
University of Sydney mid-Semester break  Friday, September 29 – 
       Tuesday, October 06 
 
 
FINAL EXAMINATION FOR AN 368   Friday, September 26 
 
University of Sydney Classes end   Friday, October 31  
 
University of Sydney Study Vacation   Monday, November 03 – 
       Friday, November 07 
 
University of Sydney Examination Period  Monday, November 10 – 
       Saturday, November 22 
 
Semester Ends      Saturday, November 22 
 
 
PROGRAM DEPARTURE DAY THURSDAY, DECEMBER 5 (OR 

EARLIER BY ARRANGEMENT)  
 
**Note: Boston University calendar events appear in caps. 
 


